Accelnet R22 RoHSR22RUGGEDIZED DIGITAL
SERVO DRIVE FOR
BRUSHLESS/BRUSH MOTORS
Copley Controls, 20 Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021, USA Tel: 781-828-8090 Fax: 781-828-6547
Tech Support: E-mail: sales@copleycontrols.com, Internet: http://www.copleycontrols.com Page 1 of 22
DESCRIPTION
Accelnet R22 is a ruggedized, PC board-mounting digital servo drive that combines CANopen networking with 100% digital
control of brush or brushless motors. It operates as a Motion Control Device using the DSP-402 protocol under the CANopen

1. Heatsink kits are ordered separately and installed by
the customer, not at the factory.
ORDERING GUIDE
Rev 9.03_tu  11/22/2011Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
Add -R to part number for resolver option
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
R22-055-18 R22 servo drive 6/18 Adc @ 55 Vdc
R22-090-09 R22 servo drive 3/9 Adc @ 90 Vdc
R22-090-24 R22 servo drive 12/24 Adc @ 90 Vdc
R22-090-60 R22 servo drive 30/60 Adc @ 90 Vdc
R22-180-09 R22 servo drive 3/9 Adc @ 180 Vdc
R22-180-18 R22 servo drive 6/18 Adc @ 180 Vdc
R22-180-20 R22 servo drive 10/20 Adc @ 180 Vdc
MDK-180-01 Development Kit for -09, -18-, -20, & -24 models
RDK-090-01 Development Kit for -50 & -60 models
MDK-CK Development Kit Connector Kit for MDK-180-01
RDK-CK Development Kit Connector Kit for RDK-090-01
R22-HL R22 Heatsink Kit, Low profile
R22-HS R22 Heatsink Kit, Standard
CME2 CME 2 Drive Configuration Software CD-ROM
SER-CK Serial Cable Kit for Development Kit